congressional
District 22

Lysander

Village of
Baldwinsville

Van Buren

Village of Elhridge

Jordan
Village of
Elbridge

Village of
Camillus

Solvay,

Village of

Marcellus
Onondaga

CAYUGA Village of
Marcellus

Sk‘meateles

Skaneateles

Otisco
Spafford

Village/of

OSWEGO

Camden Village of

Vil of

Constantia Cleveland

Cicero

Village of

North

Village of "Syracuse
Liverpool

Village of V”"?ge of
Fast Minoa
Syracuse \Village of Village of

Fayetteville

Manlius

Pompey
LaFayette

Village of
Fabius

Fabius

Tully

Village of
Tully

CORTLAND

Vien

Sullivan

Chittenango

ONONDAGA De Witt Village of Manlius

Village of.
Cazenovia

Cazenovia

DeRuyter
Villgge of
DeRuyter

Florence

Camden

Village of
Sylvan
Beach

na

Lenox |City,of
Oneida

Village of
Canastota

Lincoln

Fenner

Smithfield
MADISON

Nelson

Georgetown Lebanon

Village of Forestport

Boonville

Boonville

Steuben *, Remsen

Village of
Remsen

Annsville Western

Lee

Village of HERKIMER
Fond Holland Trenton

Patent

ONEIDA

City of

Rom .
Whitestown ©riskany
Village-of
Westmoreland  ywpiteshoro City of

Verona

Village of Village of | Jtieqg

New, v 4
vork New Hartford

Mills

Village of
Clinton

Kirkland

Vernon

Stockbridge
Village ofy Augusta
Munnsville Village of Marshall

Oriskany Village.of

halls Waterville
Village of
Madison

Paris
Village ofj
Clayville

Bridgewater
Sangerfield J

Madison

Village of
Morrisville

Eaton _village of
Hamilton

Brookfield
Hamilton

Village of
Eariville

CHENANGO




Congressional District 22

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
589,499
75.87
487,023
79.14

NH White
589,499
75.87
487,023
79.14

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
70,473 43,448 31,306 3,883
9.07 5.59 4.03 0.50
50,093 28,704 23,157 3,090
8.14 4.66 3.76 0.50

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
80,859 43,448 35,478 12,835
10.41 5.59 4.57 1.65
54,526 28,704 25,396 9,685
8.86 4.66 4.13 1.56

NH Hwn
189
0.02
156
0.03

NH Hwn
422
0.05
316
0.05

NH Multi
35,302
4.54
21,165
3.44

NH Multi
3,897

0.50

2,326

0.38

NH Other
2,871

0.37

1,972

0.32

NH Other
10,533
1.36

7,484

1.22




	con022.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_22-22.pdf

