

## Congressional District 22

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$ 

0.00 Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	589,499	70,473	43,448	31,306	3,883	189	35,302	2,871
% of Total	75.87	9.07	5.59	4.03	0.50	0.02	4.54	0.37
Total 18+	487,023	50,093	28,704	23,157	3,090	156	21,165	1,972
% of 18+	79.14	8.14	4.66	3.76	0.50	0.03	3.44	0.32
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	589,499	80,859	43,448	35,478	12,835	422	3,897	10,533
% of Total	75.87	10.41	5.59	4.57	1.65	0.05	0.50	1.36
Total 18+	487,023	54,526	28,704	25,396	9,585	316	2,326	7,484
% of 18+	79.14	8.86	4.66	4.13	1.56	0.05	0.38	1.22